
Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS 01 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

1 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:19 AM  

7:33 AM 3511 Village Dr 

7:39 AM BRANDYWINE ST & LEFFERSON RD 

7:49 AM 4916 Lefferson Rd 

7:50 AM 2399 S Breiel Blvd 

7:53 AM BRADFORD DR & CAPRICE DR & E RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS 

7:53 AM CAPRICE DR & SAYBROOKE DR 

7:55 AM CAPRICE DR & HALIFAX CT & HALIFAX DR 

7:59 AM 2605 Cincinnati Dayton Rd 

8:01 AM AUDUBON DR & OCALA DR 

8:03 AM ELCAMINO DR & OCALA DR 

8:04 AM 2462 Cincinnati Dayton Rd 

8:17 AM  

Run: 
 

MMS 01 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

1 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:50 PM  

3:10 PM 3511 Village Dr 

3:16 PM BRANDYWINE ST & LEFFERSON RD 

3:19 PM 4916 Lefferson Rd 

3:21 PM 2399 S Breiel Blvd 

3:23 PM BRADFORD DR & CAPRICE DR & E RIDGE 
CONDOMINIUMS 

3:24 PM CAPRICE DR & SAYBROOKE DR 

3:25 PM CAPRICE DR & HALIFAX CT & HALIFAX DR 

3:27 PM 2605 Cincinnati Dayton Rd 

3:29 PM AUDUBON DR & OCALA DR 

3:31 PM ELCAMINO DR & OCALA DR 

3:32 PM 2462 Cincinnati Dayton Rd 

3:38 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS 02 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:23 AM  

7:38 AM BALTIMORE ST & CALUMET AVE 

7:40 AM GARFIELD ST & JACOBY AVE 

7:41 AM FOREST AVE & GARFIELD ST 

7:42 AM FAIRMOUNT AVE & GARFIELD ST 

7:44 AM BALTIMORE ST & GIRARD AVE 

7:46 AM FAIRMOUNT AVE & YOUNG ST 

7:47 AM WOODLAWN AVE & YOUNG ST 

7:49 AM GROVE ST & PROSPECT AVE 

7:51 AM ASKEW ST & CALUMET AVE 

8:06 AM  

Run: 
 

MMS 02 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

2 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

3:00 PM  

3:21 PM BALTIMORE ST & CALUMET AVE 

3:22 PM GARFIELD ST & JACOBY AVE 

3:23 PM FOREST AVE & GARFIELD ST 

3:24 PM FAIRMOUNT AVE & GARFIELD ST 

3:25 PM FAIRFIELD AVE & GARFIELD ST 

3:27 PM FAIRMOUNT AVE & YOUNG ST 

3:29 PM WOODLAWN AVE & YOUNG ST 

3:31 PM GROVE ST & PROSPECT AVE 

3:32 PM ASKEW ST & CALUMET AVE 

3:34 PM CURTIS ST & FOURTEENTH AVE 

3:36 PM GROVE ST & MICHIGAN AVE 

3:37 PM MICHIGAN AVE & YOUNG ST 

3:47 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS 03 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

3 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:05 AM  

7:23 AM SIXTEENTH AVE & WISCONSIN ST 

7:26 AM MCGUIRE AVE & S MAIN ST 

7:29 AM MINNESOTA ST & TWENTIETH AVE 

7:30 AM EIGHTEENTH AVE & MINNESOTA ST 

7:34 AM DELAWARE AVE & ELM ST 

7:35 AM ELM ST & GARDEN AVE 

7:36 AM Centennial Ave & Elm St 

7:51 AM  

Run: 
 

MMS 03 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

3 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

3:15 PM  

3:36 PM DELAWARE AVE & ELM ST 

3:40 PM SEVENTEENTH AVE & WISCONSIN ST 

3:42 PM MCGUIRE AVE & S MAIN ST 

3:45 PM MINNESOTA ST & TWENTIETH AVE 

3:46 PM EIGHTEENTH AVE & MINNESOTA ST 

3:47 PM MINNESOTA ST & SEVENTEENTH AVE 

3:49 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS 05 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

5 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:03 AM  

7:13 AM 4508 Central Ave 

7:14 AM 4602 Central Ave 

7:16 AM HANNAH DR & POPPY DR & S HEINKEL RD & TERRACE 
DR 

7:18 AM BATSEY DR & POPPY DR 

7:21 AM 4818 Central Ave 

7:23 AM 218 Bavarian St 

7:26 AM 5017 CENTRAL AVE 

7:31 AM ARCADIA DR & TALTON DR 

7:32 AM KENEC DR & RONALD DR 

7:34 AM ARCADIA DR & LESLEY LN 

7:36 AM RACHEL LN & ROSEDALE RD 

7:37 AM DONHAM DR & RACHEL LN 

7:39 AM CAMBRIDGE DR & OAKS CT 

7:40 AM KENEC DR & ROSEDALE RD 

7:45 AM CAMBRIDGE DR & WICKLOW DR 

7:46 AM SHANNON WAY & TIPPERARY DR 

7:48 AM N MARSHALL RD & RIVERVIEW AVE 

7:56 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS 05 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

5 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:50 PM  

3:02 PM N MARSHALL RD & RIVERVIEW AVE 

3:04 PM SHANNON WAY & TIPPERARY DR 

3:08 PM CAMBRIDGE DR & WICKLOW DR 

3:11 PM DONHAM DR & RACHEL LN 

3:12 PM RACHEL LN & ROSEDALE RD 

3:14 PM CAMBRIDGE DR & OAKS CT 

3:16 PM KENEC DR & ROSEDALE RD 

3:18 PM ARCADIA DR & LESLEY LN 

3:19 PM KENEC DR & RONALD DR 

3:21 PM ARCADIA DR & TALTON DR 

3:25 PM 4818 Central Ave 

3:27 PM 218 Bavarian St 

3:30 PM 5017 CENTRAL AVE 

3:32 PM CREEK VIEW DR & S MARSHALL RD 

3:34 PM HANNAH DR & POPPY DR & S HEINKEL RD & TERRACE 
DR 

3:35 PM BATSEY DR & POPPY DR 

3:39 PM 4508 Central Ave 

3:47 PM  

Run: 
 

MMS 08 SBH PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

8 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:40 PM  

2:56 PM 2000 Driftwood St 

3:00 PM 1009 Nelbar St 

3:05 PM 901 Malvern St 

3:06 PM 700 Auburn St 

3:09 PM 1021 Hughes St 

3:12 PM CARROLL AVE & CHARLES ST 

3:15 PM COLUMBIA AVE & N GRIMES ST 

3:16 PM CASPER AVE & CHARLES ST 

3:21 PM 901 2nd Ave 

3:21 PM 201 S Main St Unit 2 

3:32 PM  



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS 11 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

11 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:58 AM  

7:10 AM ROOSEVELT BLVD & VILLA CT 

7:12 AM EAST ST & HELTON DR 

7:14 AM BONITA DR & GREENWOOD DR 

7:15 AM BURBANK AVE & ELLIS WAY 

7:16 AM BURBANK AVE & LONG LN 

7:18 AM BURBANK AVE & JACKSON LN 

7:20 AM PLYMOUTH AVE & SHEFFIELD ST 

7:21 AM FERNWOOD ST & PLYMOUTH AVE 

7:23 AM LEFFERSON RD & SHEFFIELD ST 

7:26 AM Brian Ct & Jackson Ln 

7:29 AM ORCHARD ST & SELDEN AVE 

7:30 AM BEATRICE DR & ORCHARD ST 

7:31 AM GOLDMAN AVE & ORCHARD ST 

7:32 AM GOLDMAN AVE & LAMBERTON ST 

7:44 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS 11 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

11 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:50 PM  

3:08 PM ROOSEVELT BLVD & VILLA CT 

3:10 PM EAST ST & HELTON DR 

3:11 PM BONITA DR & HELTON DR 

3:12 PM BONITA DR & GREENWOOD DR 

3:14 PM BURBANK AVE & ELLIS WAY 

3:15 PM BURBANK AVE & LONG LN 

3:15 PM BURBANK AVE & WAYNEBROOK DR 

3:16 PM BURBANK AVE & JACKSON LN 

3:18 PM JACKSON LN & MURPHY CT 

3:20 PM FERNWOOD ST & PLYMOUTH AVE 

3:21 PM PLYMOUTH AVE & WINTON ST 

3:23 PM LEFFERSON RD & SHEFFIELD ST 

3:26 PM BURBANK AVE & WINTON ST 

3:29 PM BURBANK AVE & LAMBERTON ST 

3:30 PM GOLDMAN AVE & LAMBERTON ST 

3:31 PM GOLDMAN AVE & KENSINGTON ST 

3:33 PM BEATRICE DR & ORCHARD ST 

3:34 PM GOLDMAN AVE & ORCHARD ST 

3:35 PM GOLDMAN AVE & PARK DR 

3:36 PM ORCHARD ST & SELDEN AVE 

3:39 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS 12 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

12 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:42 AM  

7:01 AM BRENT DR & PERSHING AVE 

7:04 AM BEN HARRISON ST & OXFORD STATE RD 

7:06 AM LOCUST ST & OXFORD STATE RD 

7:08 AM CREEKWOOD VILLAGE MHP & S MAIN ST 

7:11 AM Diamond Loop & Diamond Loop 

7:13 AM PINTA AVE & VERMONT ST 

7:14 AM GRANADA AVE & MINNESOTA ST 

7:17 AM COURT ETHEL & S MAIN ST 

7:19 AM LAFAYETTE AVE & TRAILBRIDGE TOWNHOMES 

7:22 AM LAFAYETTE AVE & TRINE ST 

7:24 AM FINLEY ST & LAFAYETTE AVE 

7:39 AM  

Run: 
 

MMS 12 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

12 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:50 PM  

3:16 PM BRENT DR & PERSHING AVE 

3:17 PM 3107 JUDY DR 

3:18 PM BEN HARRISON ST & OXFORD STATE RD 

3:21 PM CREEKWOOD VILLAGE MHP & S MAIN ST 

3:26 PM LOCUST ST & OXFORD STATE RD 

3:30 PM DIAMOND LOOP & S MAIN ST 

3:30 PM Diamond Loop & Diamond Loop 

3:32 PM PINTA AVE & VERMONT ST 

3:34 PM GRANADA AVE & MINNESOTA ST 

3:36 PM COURT ETHEL & S MAIN ST 

3:38 PM LAFAYETTE AVE & TRAILBRIDGE TOWNHOMES 

3:41 PM LAFAYETTE AVE & TRINE ST 

3:44 PM FINLEY ST & LAFAYETTE AVE 

3:50 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS 13 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

13 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:11 AM  

7:22 AM 4107 ROOSEVELT BLVD 

7:23 AM EATON AVE & LEWIS ST 

7:25 AM JACKSON LN & LEWIS ST 

7:29 AM 3901 Grand Ave 

7:30 AM 3707 GRAND AVE 

7:31 AM Jackson Ln & Laurel Ave 

7:32 AM JACKSON LN & SHERMAN AVE 

7:33 AM DORSET DR & SHERMAN AVE 

7:33 AM KENSINGTON ST & SHERMAN AVE 

7:35 AM Kensington Ct & Kensington St 

7:36 AM BARBARA DR & KENSINGTON ST 

7:37 AM Barbara Ct & Barbara Dr 

7:38 AM 803 Orchard St 

7:40 AM ORCHARD ST & SHERMAN AVE 

7:42 AM EUCLID ST & MCGEE AVE 

7:44 AM CENTRAL AVE & FULTON LN 

7:46 AM LYLBURN RD & NORA AVE 

7:50 AM 313 Burton Rd 

7:59 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS 13 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

13 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:50 PM  

3:07 PM 313 Burton Rd 

3:09 PM 3901 Grand Ave 

3:09 PM 3709 GRAND AVE 

3:11 PM FLORENCE ST & GRAND AVE 

3:13 PM HIGHLAND ST & SUPERIOR AVE 

3:14 PM STANLEY ST & SUPERIOR AVE 

3:15 PM CHRISTEL AVE & STANLEY ST 

3:15 PM SHERMAN AVE & STANLEY ST 

3:17 PM EL PASO AVE & THE ALAMEDA ST 

3:19 PM EUCLID ST & GRAND AVE 

3:20 PM Kensington Ct & Kensington St 

3:21 PM BARBARA DR & KENSINGTON ST 

3:22 PM BARBARA DR & ORCHARD ST 

3:24 PM ORCHARD ST & SHERMAN AVE 

3:26 PM EUCLID ST & MCGEE AVE 

3:28 PM JACKSON LN & SHERMAN AVE 

3:29 PM Jackson Ln & Laurel Ave 

3:31 PM EATON AVE & LEWIS ST 

3:34 PM JACKSON LN & LEWIS ST 

3:38 PM LYLBURN RD & NORA AVE 

3:46 PM  

Run: 
 

MMS 15 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

15 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:20 AM  

7:32 AM 2125 Aaron Dr 

7:35 AM GREENFIELD DR & SPRING GROVE LN 

7:36 AM GOLDFINCH CT & HUMMINGBIRD CIR & SPRING GROVE 
LN 

7:38 AM BONITA DR & SPRING GROVE LN 

7:40 AM BONITA DR & S BREIEL BLVD 

7:49 AM 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS 15 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

15 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:50 PM  

3:04 PM BONITA DR & S BREIEL BLVD 

3:05 PM Aaron Dr & Aspen Grove Apartments & Canterbury 
Commons Apartments 

Run: 
 

MMS 27 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

27 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:53 AM  

7:08 AM 2113 WELLINGTON RD 

7:10 AM WOODRIDGE DR & WOODRIDGE PARK E 

7:13 AM 4718 ROOSEVELT AVE 

7:13 AM 4709 ROOSEVELT AVE 

7:14 AM 4515 ROOSEVELT AVE 

7:17 AM BONITA DR & S MARSHALL RD 

7:18 AM BONITA DR & JOHNS RD 

7:19 AM JOHNS RD & SHAWNRAY DR 

7:23 AM HOLLY AVE & PRIMROSE LN 

7:25 AM 5108 VICTORIA AVE 

7:28 AM BOYLSTON ST & VICTORIA AVE 

7:29 AM BOYLSTON ST & HOLLY AVE 

7:30 AM BOYLSTON ST & DICKENS AVE 

7:31 AM ADRIA CT & PRIMROSE LN 

7:42 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS 27 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

27 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:50 PM  

3:06 PM HOLLY AVE & PRIMROSE LN 

3:08 PM BOYLSTON ST & VICTORIA AVE 

3:10 PM 5108 VICTORIA AVE 

3:12 PM HOLLY AVE & TRAFALGAR CT 

3:12 PM BOYLSTON ST & HOLLY AVE 

3:14 PM BOYLSTON ST & DICKENS AVE 

3:15 PM ADRIA CT & PRIMROSE LN 

3:18 PM BONITA DR & S MARSHALL RD 

3:20 PM BONITA DR & JOHNS RD 

3:21 PM JOHNS RD & SHAWNRAY DR 

3:22 PM 4515 ROOSEVELT AVE 

3:23 PM 4709 ROOSEVELT AVE 

3:24 PM 4718 ROOSEVELT AVE 

3:25 PM WOODRIDGE DR & WOODRIDGE PARK E 

3:29 PM WELLINGTON RD & WINDSOR RD 

3:36 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS 35 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

35 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:55 AM  

7:05 AM SPENCER LN & VANNEST AVE 

7:10 AM PENNSWOOD DR & TULLIS DR 

7:13 AM RIVERVIEW AVE & SPENCER LN 

7:16 AM 4117 VANNEST AVE 

7:18 AM RIVERVIEW AVE & VANNEST AVE 

7:20 AM DIX RD & FISHER AVE 

7:23 AM BARNITZ ST & ELLEN DR 

7:24 AM ELLEN DR & RAYMOND DR 

7:25 AM BEXLEY DR & ELLEN DR 

7:26 AM ARMCO DR & ELLEN DR 

7:27 AM ARMCO DR & SHARTLE ST 

7:28 AM RICHARDSON DR & SHARTLE ST 

7:31 AM ELMO PL & FRANKLIN ST 

7:33 AM ELMO PL & SANTA BARBARA DR 

7:34 AM INLAND DR & MOORMAN PL 

7:38 AM GOLFVIEW DR & PARK LN 

7:40 AM BUTTERCUP CT & N UNIVERSITY BLVD 

7:47 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS 35 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

35 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:50 PM  

3:06 PM SPENCER LN & VANNEST AVE 

3:11 PM HEATHERWOOD CT & PENNSWOOD DR 

3:14 PM RIVERVIEW AVE & SPENCER LN 

3:17 PM 4117 VANNEST AVE 

3:19 PM RIVERVIEW AVE & VANNEST AVE 

3:20 PM DIX RD & FISHER AVE 

3:23 PM BARNITZ ST & ELLEN DR 

3:25 PM ELLEN DR & RAYMOND DR 

3:26 PM ARMCO DR & ELLEN DR 

3:27 PM ARMCO DR & SHARTLE ST 

3:29 PM RICHARDSON DR & SHARTLE ST 

3:31 PM ELMO PL & FRANKLIN ST 

3:33 PM ELMO PL & SANTA BARBARA DR 

3:35 PM INLAND DR & MOORMAN PL 

3:38 PM GOLFVIEW DR & PARK LN 

3:40 PM BUTTERCUP CT & N UNIVERSITY BLVD 

3:43 PM  

Run: 
 

MMS 36 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

36 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:02 AM  

7:14 AM MIDWAY ST & WILDWOOD RD 

7:17 AM TYTUS AVE & WILMORE DR 

7:19 AM ERIE AVE & WILMORE DR 

7:20 AM ELWOOD ST & ERIE AVE 

7:22 AM ELWOOD ST & PANAMA AVE 

7:24 AM HENRY AVE & MARY ETTA ST 

7:26 AM ELWOOD ST & HENRY AVE 

7:27 AM HENRY AVE & MALVERN ST 

7:29 AM MALVERN ST & TYTUS AVE 

7:31 AM CLAYTON AVE & ELSMERE ST 

7:32 AM CLAYTON AVE & ELWOOD ST 

7:34 AM CARROLL AVE & CHARLES ST 

7:45 AM  



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS 36 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

36 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:50 PM  

3:08 PM MIDWAY ST & WILDWOOD RD 

3:10 PM ERIE AVE & WILMORE DR 

3:12 PM ELWOOD ST & ERIE AVE 

3:13 PM ELWOOD ST & PANAMA AVE 

3:15 PM TYTUS AVE & WILMORE DR 

3:18 PM HENRY AVE & MARY ETTA ST 

3:20 PM ELWOOD ST & HENRY AVE 

3:22 PM HENRY AVE & MALVERN ST 

3:23 PM MALVERN ST & VAN AVE 

3:24 PM CRESCENT BLVD & MALVERN ST 

3:25 PM CLAYTON AVE & ELSMERE ST 

3:26 PM CHARLES ST & CLAYTON AVE 

3:28 PM CARROLL AVE & CHARLES ST 

3:35 PM  

Run: 
 

MMS 37 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

37 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:27 AM  

6:47 AM 1914 Oxford State Rd 

6:49 AM SENECA ST & WANETA AVE 

6:50 AM NAVAHO ST & WANETA AVE 

6:51 AM OMAHA ST & WANETA AVE 

6:53 AM OMAHA ST & ONEKA AVE 

6:56 AM MOHAWK ST & WANETA AVE 

6:59 AM FINLEY ST & SHERIDAN AVE 

7:00 AM ANDREW ST & BERNICE AVE 

7:01 AM BERNICE AVE & MORGAN ST 

7:02 AM HOOD AVE & RUFUS ST 

7:04 AM ANDREW ST & HOOD AVE 

7:05 AM OXFORD STATE RD & ROSLYN DR 

7:06 AM HOOD AVE & ROSLYN DR 

7:08 AM MORGAN ST & PERSHING AVE 

7:24 AM 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS 37 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

37 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:50 PM  

3:14 PM 3110 Yankee Rd 

3:15 PM 1914 Oxford State Rd 

3:19 PM 2356 ONEKA AVE 

3:21 PM SENECA ST & WANETA AVE 

3:22 PM NAVAHO ST & WANETA AVE 

3:24 PM OMAHA ST & ONEKA AVE 

3:25 PM OMAHA ST & WANETA AVE 

3:26 PM MOHAWK ST & WANETA AVE 

3:29 PM FINLEY ST & SHERIDAN AVE 

3:31 PM ANDREW ST & BERNICE AVE 

3:31 PM BERNICE AVE & MORGAN ST 

3:33 PM HOOD AVE & RUFUS ST 

3:34 PM ANDREW ST & HOOD AVE 

3:36 PM OXFORD STATE RD & ROSLYN DR 

3:37 PM HOOD AVE & ROSLYN DR 

3:39 PM MORGAN ST & PERSHING AVE 

3:44 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS 41 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

41 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:01 AM  

7:12 AM CENTRAL AVE & FOREST GLEN DR 

7:13 AM GLENMORE DR & POINCIANA RD 

7:15 AM ABERDEEN DR & SHELDON RD 

7:17 AM ABERDEEN DR & FLEMMING RD 

7:20 AM ARDMORE DR & CENTRAL AVE 

7:22 AM BELLEMONTE ST & MANCHESTER AVE 

7:24 AM FLEMMING RD & FRANKLIN ST 

7:25 AM FLEMMING RD & MCKINLEY ST 

7:26 AM MCKINLEY ST & MIAMI AVE 

7:27 AM MIAMI AVE & SHAFOR ST 

7:28 AM FRANKLIN ST & NORTH AVE 

7:29 AM MCKINLEY ST & NORTH AVE 

7:30 AM MONROE ST & NORTH AVE 

7:31 AM HARRISON ST & MANCHESTER AVE 

7:33 AM MANCHESTER AVE & MCKINLEY ST 

7:34 AM MANCHESTER AVE & SHAFOR ST 

7:45 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS 41 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

41 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:50 PM  

3:07 PM CENTRAL AVE & FOREST GLEN DR 

3:09 PM GLENMORE DR & POINCIANA RD 

3:11 PM ABERDEEN DR & SHELDON RD 

3:13 PM ABERDEEN DR & FLEMMING RD 

3:16 PM ARDMORE DR & CENTRAL AVE 

3:18 PM BELLEMONTE ST & MANCHESTER AVE 

3:20 PM FLEMMING RD & FRANKLIN ST 

3:21 PM FLEMMING RD & MCKINLEY ST 

3:22 PM MCKINLEY ST & MIAMI AVE 

3:23 PM MIAMI AVE & SHAFOR ST 

3:24 PM FRANKLIN ST & NORTH AVE 

3:25 PM MCKINLEY ST & NORTH AVE 

3:26 PM MONROE ST & NORTH AVE 

3:27 PM HARRISON ST & MANCHESTER AVE 

3:29 PM MANCHESTER AVE & MCKINLEY ST 

3:30 PM MANCHESTER AVE & SHAFOR ST 

3:36 PM  

Run: 
 

MMS 71 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

71 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:05 AM  

7:23 AM EIGHTH AVE & LINCOLN ST 

7:24 AM LINCOLN ST & TENTH AVE 

7:26 AM NINTH AVE & S MAIN ST 

7:27 AM S MAIN ST & SEVENTH AVE 

7:28 AM S MAIN ST & SIXTH AVE 

7:29 AM FIFTH AVE & LINCOLN ST 

7:30 AM  & GIRARD AVE & S BROAD ST & YANKEE RD 

7:34 AM BALTIMORE ST & FIRST AVE 

7:36 AM IGLEHART ST & MANCHESTER AVE 

7:37 AM COLUMBIA AVE & N GRIMES ST 

7:49 AM 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS 71 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

71 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:50 PM  

3:08 PM COLUMBIA AVE & N GRIMES ST 

3:11 PM IGLEHART ST & MANCHESTER AVE 

3:13 PM BALTIMORE ST & FIRST AVE 

3:16 PM GIRARD AVE & VANDERVEER ST 

3:18 PM FIFTH AVE & LINCOLN ST 

3:19 PM EIGHTH AVE & LINCOLN ST 

3:20 PM LINCOLN ST & TENTH AVE 

3:22 PM NINTH AVE & S MAIN ST 

3:23 PM S MAIN ST & SEVENTH AVE 

3:24 PM S MAIN ST & SIXTH AVE 

3:27 PM 34 S Main St 

3:36 PM  

Run: 
 

MMS 72 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

72 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:48 AM  

7:02 AM LINDEN AVE & S SUTPHIN ST 

7:03 AM ARLINGTON AVE & S SUTPHIN ST 

7:05 AM EDGEWOOD ST & SUPERIOR AVE 

7:06 AM S SUTPHIN ST & SUPERIOR AVE 

7:07 AM LOGAN AVE & S SUTPHIN ST 

7:08 AM S SUTPHIN ST & SHERMAN AVE 

7:09 AM 2401 S Sutphin St 

7:12 AM CAROLINA ST & GOLDMAN AVE 

7:13 AM BRENTWOOD ST & GOLDMAN AVE 

7:15 AM BRENTWOOD ST & BURBANK AVE 

7:16 AM PLYMOUTH AVE & WINTON ST 

7:19 AM BRENTWOOD ST & PLYMOUTH AVE 

7:22 AM 2211 Highland St 

7:24 AM CAROLINA ST & PLYMOUTH AVE 

7:25 AM BURBANK AVE & HIGHLAND ST 

7:27 AM HIGHLAND ST & SELDEN AVE 

7:30 AM GRAND AVE & WICOFF ST 

7:31 AM QUEEN AVE & WILSON ST 

7:33 AM GRAND AVE & WILSON ST 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

7:45 AM  

Run: 
 

MMS 72 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

72 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:50 PM  

3:10 PM LINDEN AVE & S SUTPHIN ST 

3:11 PM ARLINGTON AVE & S SUTPHIN ST 

3:13 PM EDGEWOOD ST & SUPERIOR AVE 

3:14 PM S SUTPHIN ST & SUPERIOR AVE 

3:15 PM LOGAN AVE & S SUTPHIN ST 

3:16 PM S SUTPHIN ST & SHERMAN AVE 

3:17 PM GRAND AVE & WICOFF ST 

3:18 PM GRAND AVE & WILSON ST 

3:19 PM QUEEN AVE & WILSON ST 

3:22 PM GOLDMAN AVE & HIGHLAND ST 

3:23 PM CAROLINA ST & GOLDMAN AVE 

3:25 PM BRENTWOOD ST & BURBANK AVE 

3:26 PM BRENTWOOD ST & PLYMOUTH AVE 

3:29 PM 2211 Highland St 

3:31 PM BURBANK AVE & HIGHLAND ST 

3:32 PM HIGHLAND ST & SELDEN AVE 

3:40 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS 76 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

76 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:58 AM  

7:15 AM LAWN AVE & PEARL ST 

7:16 AM CHERRY ST & MEADOW AVE 

7:18 AM CHERRY ST & LAWN AVE 

7:19 AM CHERRY ST & LAFAYETTE AVE 

7:20 AM CHERRY ST & TAYLOR AVE 

7:21 AM CHERRY ST & YANKEE RD 

7:24 AM HILL AVE & WICOFF ST 

7:25 AM CLEVELAND ST & HILL AVE 

7:26 AM HILL AVE & WILSON ST 

7:27 AM HILL AVE & MOORE ST 

7:28 AM CRAWFORD ST & QUEEN AVE 

7:29 AM CRAWFORD ST & GRAND AVE 

7:30 AM CRAWFORD ST & WOODLAWN AVE 

7:31 AM MOORE ST & SHERMAN AVE 

7:32 AM LOGAN AVE & MOORE ST 

7:33 AM ARLINGTON AVE & MOORE ST 

7:45 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS 76 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

76 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:50 PM  

3:10 PM MOORE ST & SHERMAN AVE 

3:11 PM LOGAN AVE & MOORE ST 

3:12 PM ARLINGTON AVE & MOORE ST 

3:14 PM CRAWFORD ST & SHERMAN AVE 

3:15 PM CRAWFORD ST & GRAND AVE 

3:16 PM CRAWFORD ST & QUEEN AVE 

3:17 PM HILL AVE & MOORE ST 

3:18 PM HILL AVE & WILSON ST 

3:19 PM CLEVELAND ST & HILL AVE 

3:20 PM HILL AVE & WICOFF ST 

3:23 PM BROWN AVE & CHERRY ST 

3:24 PM CHERRY ST & TAYLOR AVE 

3:26 PM LAWN AVE & PEARL ST 

3:28 PM CHERRY ST & MEADOW AVE 

3:29 PM CHERRY ST & LAWN AVE 

3:37 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS 78 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

78 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

7:09 AM  

7:19 AM Poe St & Tytus Ave 

7:20 AM SHELLEY ST & TYTUS AVE 

7:22 AM BROWNING ST & JEWELL AVE 

7:23 AM HAWTHORNE ST & JEWELL AVE 

7:25 AM JEWELL AVE & LOWELL ST 

7:27 AM 3213 Ohio Ave 

7:28 AM ILLINOIS AVE & WEBBER AVE 

7:30 AM PRINCETON AVE & YALE DR 

7:32 AM 2814 N Verity Pkwy 

7:34 AM CARMODY BLVD & WILBRAHAM RD 

7:37 AM ASPEN ST & BROOKSIDE ST 

7:39 AM ASPEN ST & FOREST OAKS ST 

7:40 AM ASPEN ST & GROVELAND ST 

7:43 AM WILBRAHAM RD & WINONA DR 

7:45 AM ELDORA DR & WINONA DR 

7:48 AM OBERON DR & WINONA DR 

7:51 AM 3205 Tytus Ave 

8:03 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS 78 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

78 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:50 PM 551 N. Breiel Blvd. 

2:59 PM Poe St & Tytus Ave 

3:00 PM SHELLEY ST & TYTUS AVE 

3:01 PM BROWNING ST & JEWELL AVE 

3:02 PM BYRON ST & JEWELL AVE 

3:04 PM JEWELL AVE & WHITTIER ST 

3:05 PM JEWELL AVE & LOWELL ST 

3:08 PM 3205 Tytus Ave 

3:11 PM 3213 Ohio Ave 

3:13 PM ILLINOIS AVE & WEBBER AVE 

3:14 PM PRINCETON AVE & YALE DR 

3:17 PM 2814 N Verity Pkwy 

3:18 PM CARMODY BLVD & WILBRAHAM RD 

3:21 PM ASPEN ST & BROOKSIDE ST 

3:23 PM ASPEN ST & FOREST OAKS ST 

3:25 PM ASPEN ST & GROVELAND ST 

3:28 PM WILBRAHAM RD & WINONA DR 

3:30 PM ELDORA DR & WINONA DR 

3:36 PM  

Run: 
 

MMS SBH 08 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

8 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:53 AM  

7:06 AM 901 2nd Ave 

7:08 AM 201 S Main St Unit 2 

7:13 AM COLUMBIA AVE & N GRIMES ST 

7:15 AM CASPER AVE & CHARLES ST 

7:17 AM CARROLL AVE & CHARLES ST 

7:19 AM 700 Auburn St 

7:21 AM 901 Malvern St 

7:23 AM 1021 Hughes St 

7:29 AM 2000 Driftwood St 

7:33 AM 1009 Nelbar St 

7:45 AM 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS SPN 21 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

21 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:46 AM  

6:58 AM AUDUBON DR & MELROSE LN 

6:59 AM 5104 Ocala Dr 

7:03 AM BRADFORD DR & WINSFORD CT 

7:05 AM 4618 Yorkshire Dr 

7:10 AM 4907 Roosevelt Ave 

7:11 AM WOODRIDGE DR & WOODRIDGE PARK E 

7:14 AM 4612 Roosevelt Ave 

7:14 AM 4600 ROOSEVELT AVE 

7:16 AM 4387 Bonita Dr 

7:21 AM 3218 August Ave 

7:22 AM 3204 August Ave 

7:25 AM 2211 Highland St Apt 2 

7:28 AM 1900 Winton St 

7:29 AM 3115 Selden Ave 

7:32 AM 3612 Roosevelt Blvd 

7:33 AM 1414 Eaton Ave 

7:45 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS SPN 21 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

21 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:40 PM  

2:52 PM 4600 ROOSEVELT AVE 

2:53 PM 4612 Roosevelt Ave 

2:55 PM WOODRIDGE DR & WOODRIDGE PARK E 

2:57 PM 4907 Roosevelt Ave 

3:00 PM 5104 Ocala Dr 

3:01 PM AUDUBON DR & MELROSE LN 

3:04 PM BRADFORD DR & WINSFORD CT 

3:07 PM 4618 Yorkshire Dr 

3:12 PM 3218 August Ave 

3:13 PM 3204 August Ave 

3:15 PM 2211 Highland St 

3:18 PM 1900 Winton St 

3:20 PM 3115 Selden Ave 

3:22 PM 3612 Roosevelt Blvd 

3:23 PM 1414 Eaton Ave 

3:27 PM 4387 Bonita Dr 

3:35 PM  

Run: 
 

MMS SPN 29 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

29 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:55 AM  

7:01 AM 637 Cambridge Dr 

7:02 AM 4804 Donham Dr 

7:06 AM CEDARWOOD CT & QUAIL RUN 

7:14 AM 3711 Vannest Ave 

7:19 AM 2800 Elmo Pl 

7:25 AM 2404 Sherman Ave 

7:26 AM 2401 S Sutphin St 

7:28 AM 2104 Howard Ave 

7:30 AM 2008 Logan Ave 

7:32 AM 207 S Sutphin St 

7:45 AM 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS SPN 29 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

29 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:40 PM  

2:50 PM 637 Cambridge Dr 

2:52 PM 4804 Donham Dr 

2:55 PM CEDARWOOD CT & QUAIL RUN 

3:04 PM 3711 Vannest Ave 

3:09 PM 2800 Elmo Pl 

3:10 PM 318 Ardmore Dr 

3:16 PM 2404 Sherman Ave 

3:17 PM 2401 S Sutphin St 

3:19 PM 2008 Logan Ave 

3:21 PM 2104 Howard Ave 

3:22 PM 207 S Sutphin St 

3:26 PM 1517 First Ave 

Run: 
 

MMS SPN 34 AM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

34 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

6:29 AM  

6:46 AM OMAHA ST & ONEKA AVE 

6:50 AM 1906 Oneka Ave 

6:52 AM 1807 Pershing Ave 

6:55 AM 3106 Brent Dr 

7:03 AM 1015 Lafayette Ave 

7:07 AM 411 McGuire Ave 

7:08 AM LAFAYETTE AVE & TRAILBRIDGE TOWNHOMES 

7:16 AM 1400 Woodlawn Ave 

7:18 AM 1408 Fairmount Ave 

7:19 AM 302 Young St 

7:23 AM 1222 Yankee Rd 

7:26 AM 811 Eighth Ave 

7:27 AM 814 9th Ave 

7:45 AM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Middletown City Schools Bus Stops 2024-25 SY 
 

Run: 
 

MMS SPN 34 PM 
 

 

Bus #:  
 

34 
 

       

Time 
 

 

Stop 
 

    

       
 

2:40 PM  

3:02 PM OMAHA ST & ONEKA AVE 

3:06 PM 1906 Oneka Ave 

3:08 PM 1807 Pershing Ave 

3:12 PM 3106 Brent Dr 

3:19 PM 1015 Lafayette Ave 

3:23 PM 411 McGuire Ave 

3:25 PM LAFAYETTE AVE & TRAILBRIDGE TOWNHOMES 

3:30 PM 1222 Yankee Rd 

3:33 PM 811 Eighth Ave 

3:35 PM 814 9th Ave 

3:39 PM 1400 Woodlawn Ave 

3:40 PM 1408 Fairmount Ave 

3:42 PM 302 Young St 

3:54 PM 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


